EUC

GRAN FONDO 2017

Scratch 155 Km M 19 34
DOSSARD NOM

PLACE

QOO ~NOOULDd WNE

WININNNNNMNNNNNRPRPRPRPEPRPRPERPERRERE
QOO NOUURAWNRPOOONOOOUGDNWN

37 DE DECKER
103 LOVSE
140 PIRARD

57 GERARD
109 MASONI

83 KELDERMAN

72 HOLOHAN
136 PEYROTON DARTET
163 SCOTTI

35 DARIO
139 PILLON

44 DONNAY

26 CEFUTA
141 POOK
156 SANETTI
110 MATHIEU
126 OLIVEIRA

86 KISTOWSKI

76 JALICOUX
188 VAN DEN PLAS

24 CASSINI
155 SALTOFT

23 CARVALHO

48 FANTINI
179 SZEWE

18 BUCHETET
113 MESARIC

93 LAZAREV

64 HAOT

PRENOM
BJORN
MATEJ
MAXIM
HOPHRA
YOANN
MARTIN
LIAM
THOMAS
FEDERICO
GIOVINE
SEBASTIEN
LAURENT
TOMAZ
CHRIS
BRUNO
STEPHANE
FILIPE
KACPER
BASTIEN
JELLE
GREGORY
CASPER
MARCELO
ALESSANDRO
LOIC

LOIC
MITJA
SERGEY
MAXIME

CHAMPIONNATS DU MONDE pAs:]

CAT

M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34

TEMPS Pays

03:52:39 BELGIUM
03:52:39 SLOVENIA
03:52:54 BELGIUM
03:52:56 BELGIUM
03:52:57 FRANCE
03:53:05 NETHERLANDS
03:53:05 UNITED KINGDOM
03:53:05 FRANCE
03:53:06 ITALY

03:53:06 ITALY

03:53:06 FRANCE
03:54:52 BELGIUM
03:54:52 ITALY

03:54:52 UNITED KINGDOM
03:54:52 ITALY

03:54:52 FRANCE
03:54:52 PORTUGAL
03:54:53 POLAND
03:54:53 FRANCE
03:54:53 BELGIUM
03:54:53 FRANCE
03:54:53 DENMARK
03:54:55 PORTUGAL
03:54:55 ITALY

03:54:56 FRANCE
03:55:02 FRANCE
03:55:16 SLOVENIA

03:55:16 RUSSIAN FEDERATION

03:55:17 BELGIUM

Vit.
39,97
39,97
39,93
39,92
39,92

39,9
39,9
39,9
39,9
39,9
39,9
39,6
39,6
39,59
39,59
39,59
39,59
39,59
39,59
39,59
39,59
39,59
39,59
39,59
39,58
39,57
39,53
39,53
39,53



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66

189 VANTON
91 LAFFONT
182 THEYS
102 LOUBEAU
153 ROOD
45 DRAKSLER
198 WILLEMS
25 CEBALLOS ARRIZABALAGA
8 BASTIEN
192 VARGAS
94 LE DREN
183 THILLY
14 BRANDECKER
42 DIAS
191 VANWEERST
194 VERDEYEN
162 SCHWEITZER
4 ALMEIDA
108 MARTOS ENCINAS
2 AHRENDT
34 DAGORNE
67 HENLEY
58 GIBAUD
97 LEBLOND
50 FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
88 KRAVOS
129 PACHECO
164 SCOTTI
161 SCHUMACHER
150 RESTA
3 ALICKUN
187 UKHOV
3006 VERBEURE
152 ROCHEDY
169 SHIRLEY
95 LE ROUX

JELLE
GUILLAUME
KOEN
GUILLAUME
ROBERT
ANDREJ
PIETER
ZIGOR
NICOLAS
GAEL

TOM
LUCAS
HANNES
DARIO
CEDRIC
JOERI
RAPHAEL
JORGE
MARCOS
BENJAMIN
FLORIAN
SIMON
MATHIEU
LOIC

JOAO VITOR
MATEJ
DAVID
STEFANO
JEROME
CESARE FILIPPO
EDUARD
PETR
HAKIM
ROMAIN
GAVIN
EDDY

M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34

03:55:17 BELGIUM
03:55:17 FRANCE
03:55:17 BELGIUM
03:55:17 FRANCE
03:55:17 NETHERLANDS
03:55:17 SLOVENIA
03:55:17 BELGIUM
03:55:17 SPAIN
03:55:17 FRANCE
03:55:17 FRANCE
03:55:17 FRANCE
03:55:18 FRANCE
03:55:18 AUSTRIA
03:55:18 PORTUGAL
03:55:18 BELGIUM
03:55:18 BELGIUM
03:55:18 LUXEMBOURG
03:55:18 PORTUGAL
03:55:18 SPAIN
03:55:18 GERMANY
03:55:18 FRANCE
03:55:18 GERMANY
03:55:19 FRANCE
03:55:19 FRANCE
03:55:19 BRAZIL
03:55:20 SLOVENIA
03:55:21 PORTUGAL
03:55:21 ITALY
03:55:24 BELGIUM
04:01:59 ITALY
04:02:05 LITHUANIA
04:02:06 RUSSIAN FEDERATION
04:02:07 BELGIUM
04:02:07 FRANCE
04:03:23 UNITED KINGDOM
04:03:26 FRANCE

39,53
39,53
39,53
39,53
39,53
39,52
39,52
39,52
39,52
39,52
39,52
39,52
39,52
39,52
39,52
39,52
39,52
39,52
39,52
39,52
39,52
39,52
39,52
39,52
39,52
39,52
39,52
39,51
39,51
38,43
38,41
38,41
38,41
38,41
38,21

38,2



67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

122 NIEMERICH
62 GRIFFON
121 NARUKE
142 PORTEUS
10 BENOIT
36 DAVID
190 VANTON
7 BARTOLEWSKI
30 COLLET
15 BREMAUD
52 FLATSCHER
143 POWELL
178 SUAREZ
56 FRYKSENIUS
167 SETO
3001 WRAY
185 TOY
77 JANSEN
174 SPRUDE
6 ANTONIOU
112 MERTENS
27 CHALTON
41 DESTOOP
135 PEPINSTER
12 BERVOETS
118 MORT
40 DEMORY
175 STEINDL
148 RAPCZYNSKI
160 SCHRAUWEN
195 VILUMOVS
104 LYMBERY
81 JOSE
29 COLE
165 SCURLOCK
149 REID

LOUIS-PAUL
LAURENT
CHIHIRO
ED
ALEXANDRE
GARCIA BARRIO
LANDER
MARCIN
JULIEN
MATHIEU
GUNTHER
EVAN
ISMAEL
JOHAN
RYUTA

BEN

SAM
THOMAS
ARVIS
CONSTANTINOS
BRAM

RICK
BRECHT
SEBASTIEN
KRISTOF
LOGAN
STEFAN
FABIAN

TIM

BART

IVO
MATTHEW
MARTINEZ LARA
ADAM

LEE
ALEXANDER

M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34

04:03:28 FRANCE

04:03:31 FRANCE

04:03:32 JAPAN

04:03:34 UNITED KINGDOM
04:03:34 FRANCE

04:03:37 SPAIN

04:03:39 BELGIUM
04:03:41 POLAND

04:03:41 FRANCE

04:03:44 FRANCE

04:03:57 AUSTRIA

04:04:06 UNITED KINGDOM
04:07:08 FRANCE

04:08:33 SWEDEN

04:08:33 JAPAN

04:08:34 AUSTRALIA
04:08:34 UNITED KINGDOM
04:08:35 NORWAY
04:08:35 LATVIA

04:08:35 CYPRUS

04:08:36 BELGIUM
04:08:36 UNITED KINGDOM
04:08:37 BELGIUM
04:08:37 BELGIUM
04:08:37 BELGIUM
04:08:38 NEW ZEALAND
04:08:39 BELGIUM
04:08:45 AUSTRIA

04:09:01 GERMANY
04:10:53 BELGIUM
04:12:09 LATVIA

04:13:41 NEW ZEALAND
04:13:49 MEXICO

04:13:56 UNITED KINGDOM
04:14:22 AUSTRALIA
04:14:23 UNITED KINGDOM

38,2
38,19
38,19
38,18
38,18
38,17
38,17
38,16
38,16
38,15
38,12

38,1
37,63
37,42
37,42
37,41
37,41
37,41
37,41
37,41
37,41
37,41
37,41
37,41
37,41

37,4

37,4
37,39
37,35
37,07
36,88
36,66
36,64
36,62
36,56
36,56



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

31 CONWAY
119 NABIAEK
73 HRUBY
92 LAMBERT
146 PRICE
107 MARSHALL
159 SCHEITHAUER
43 DITTFURTH
99 LEPPERS
61 GRIFFIN
98 LEES
197 WEICHEL
54 FOX
116 MILLS
87 KRAMAR
71 HOLMES
101 LOPES
200 WOODS
59 GIBERT
196 WEAVERS
38 DE DOBBELAERE
3002 WULLAERT
114 MEUWIS
157 SAVELL
199 WOODCOCK
68 HERBERT
96 LEADBETTER
176 STEVENS
111 MCINTYRE
137 PHIPPS-TAYLOR
65 HARDING
17 BROWN
63 HAGLIDEN
1 ABUNDIO
20 BURTON
85 KIRBY

WILLIAM
MICHA
JAKUB
XAVIER
WILLIAM TAYLOR
JAMES
ANDREAS
SASCHA
SANDER
JAMES
OLIVER
SAM
GEORGE
ALEX
MIHA
TIMOTHY
PEDRO
JULIAN
PHILIPPE
MICHAEL
TIM
KENNY
BERT
HARRY
LEE
MARK
SCOTT
GILLES
JAMES
MATT
ALEX
SAM
OLOF
GUERRERO MATA
PHILIP
CHRIS

M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34

04:14:23 NEW ZEALAND
04:14:28 POLAND

04:14:28 CZECH REPUBLIC
04:15:59 BELGIUM
04:16:43 UNITED STATES
04:16:46 UNITED KINGDOM
04:16:49 GERMANY
04:16:49 GERMANY
04:16:49 NETHERLANDS
04:19:07 UNITED KINGDOM
04:19:07 UNITED KINGDOM
04:19:08 CANADA

04:19:13 UNITED KINGDOM
04:20:03 UNITED KINGDOM
04:20:03 SLOVENIA
04:20:04 UNITED KINGDOM
04:20:04 UNITED KINGDOM
04:20:04 AUSTRALIA
04:20:05 FRANCE

04:20:06 UNITED KINGDOM
04:20:08 BELGIUM
04:20:08 BELGIUM
04:20:08 BELGIUM
04:20:10 UNITED KINGDOM
04:20:41 UNITED KINGDOM
04:23:00 UNITED KINGDOM
04:23:00 SINGAPORE
04:23:03 BELGIUM
04:23:06 UNITED KINGDOM
04:23:10 UNITED KINGDOM
04:23:19 UNITED KINGDOM
04:25:05 UNITED KINGDOM
04:25:32 SWEDEN

04:25:34 MEXICO

04:29:10 UNITED KINGDOM
04:29:31 UNITED KINGDOM

36,56
36,55
36,54
36,33
36,23
36,22
36,21
36,21
36,21
35,89
35,89
35,89
35,88
35,76
35,76
35,76
35,76
35,76
35,76
35,75
35,75
35,75
35,75
35,75
35,67
35,36
35,36
35,35
35,35
35,34
35,32
35,08
35,02
35,02
34,55

34,5



139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

154 ROSSI

66 HARVEY

47 DROBNIKOWSKI
127 OWEN

16 BROOKS
132 PARKER
158 SAYER

5 ANTHONISSEN

186 TUNNAH
100 LINDSAY

51 FIFORD
131 PAPADOMICHELAKIS

84 KELLY
181 TAYLOR
133 PATTINSON

80 JOHNSON
170 SIMPSON

11 BERGER

60 GONCHAR
147 PRZYBYL

3005 PRUNTE

53 FLETCHER
177 STIMSON
134 PEIRCE

90 KURISU
115 MIDDLETON
106 MANN

70 HILL

46 DREGER

55 FRASER

13 BOOTH
144 PRABOWO

3003 WULLAERT

125 OAKDEN

82 KEELER

22 CARLOS

RENE
GARETH
MARCIN
CHRIS
PAUL
RORY

CHRISTOPHER

STEF
WAYNE
MARTIN
CARL
IOANNIS
DANIEL
JAMES
DAVID
SIMON
GARETH
YVES
ANDREI
PIOTR
MARIUS
ALEXANDER
MICHAEL
MATT
TAKASHI
CHRIS
THOMAS
ALEXANDER
MACIEJ
SCOTT
HAYDEN
ADITIA
KEVIN
EDWARD
OLIVER
MORALES

M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34

04:29:42 AUSTRIA

04:32:01 UNITED KINGDOM
04:32:02 POLAND

04:32:02 UNITED KINGDOM
04:32:02 UNITED KINGDOM
04:33:08 UNITED KINGDOM
04:33:26 UNITED KINGDOM
04:33:33 BELGIUM

04:39:39 UNITED KINGDOM
04:39:40 UNITED KINGDOM
04:39:43 UNITED KINGDOM
04:41:19 GREECE

04:41:19 UNITED KINGDOM
04:42:51 UNITED KINGDOM
04:43:22 UNITED KINGDOM
04:43:22 UNITED KINGDOM
04:43:59 UNITED KINGDOM
04:43:59 FRANCE

04:44:05 RUSSIAN FEDERATION

04:44:32 POLAND

04:45:38 GERMANY
04:45:39 UNITED KINGDOM
04:46:14 UNITED KINGDOM
04:48:09 UNITED KINGDOM
04:49:54 JAPAN

04:50:39 UNITED KINGDOM
04:51:34 UNITED KINGDOM
04:51:34 UNITED KINGDOM
04:52:22 POLAND

04:52:26 UNITED KINGDOM
04:52:48 AUSTRALIA
04:59:29 INDONESIA
05:01:34 BELGIUM
05:05:12 UNITED KINGDOM
05:09:13 UNITED KINGDOM
05:09:14 MEXICO

34,48
34,19
34,19
34,19
34,19
34,05
34,01
34
33,25
33,25
33,25
33,06
33,06
32,88
32,82
32,82
32,75
32,75
32,73
32,68
32,56
32,56
32,49
32,27
32,08
32
31,9
31,9
31,81
31,8
31,76
31,05
30,84
30,47
30,08
30,07



175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

9 BEESLEY
28 CLARKE
78 JASEPH
79 JAWORSKI
138 PICCHIOTTINO
89 KRZYSIAK
171 SOBIERAJCZYK
168 SHILLAND
33 CROSBY
19 BURDEN
124 NYEE FAI
184 THOMPSON
172 SPIRIDONOV
145 PRESTON
3004 ZENANKO
128 OZOCAK

DAVID
DOMINIC
GARCIA
ARTUR
JORDAN
PRZEMYSLAW
LUKASZ
EDWARD
OLIVER
JAMES

LEE
RICHARD
EDGARAS
LEWIS
ALEXANDER
EMRE

M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34
M 19/34

05:12:24 UNITED KINGDOM
05:13:18 UNITED KINGDOM
05:13:25 MEXICO

05:14:07 POLAND

05:15:22 UNITED STATES
05:15:41 POLAND

05:15:52 POLAND

05:16:13 AUSTRALIA
05:17:49 UNITED KINGDOM
05:25:54 UNITED KINGDOM
05:29:29 MALAYSIA
05:33:06 UNITED KINGDOM
05:34:05 UNITED KINGDOM
05:44:26 UNITED KINGDOM
05:49:26 UNITED STATES
07:17:41 TURKEY

29,77
29,68
29,67
29,61
29,49
29,46
29,44
29,41
29,26
28,54
28,22
27,92
27,84

27
26,61
21,25



